1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office; 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533
S, HIGHWAY & b e A i e

i A |
PORTATION  CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
CO.#| 13
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 6/2/2020
PROJECT Fourth Floor Offices Remodel - Suites 418, 419 & 425
ADDRESS 210 Martin Luther King Jr. Bivd.
PURCHASE ORDER # 20200798
BID / PROPOSAL # 319034
CONTRACTOR Kenneth F. Sullivan Co.
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE # PCO #33
2 | REQUESTED BY Owner
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE Clean up unused wiring in 4th floor hallway.
4 | REASON FOR CHANGE | A lot of low voltage wiring has been abandoned in place & the best
time clean this up is when the ceiling is down.
5 | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $1,242.43
**Document not valid uniess signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $1,206,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $22,238.37
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was. $1,228,238.37
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in $1.242.43
the amount of: 4
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $1,229,480.80
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
'g;: :é?oo:dif?h‘::fﬁ:rle Ci:mpletion as of the date of this 12:00:00 AM
Signature Approvals:
Contractor Public Works, Highway, & Transportation
Lo
Architect/Engineer (A/E) Controlier
Public Works & Transportation Committes Accounting
RES. # ACT
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ____ Controller ____ Department ___  AE___  PWHT ___

HABhara\ENGINEERING DIVISIONScott Carisoma 19034 - CCB 4th Fir Offices Remode\11 - Change Orders\319034-COmME-14.docx




